02-16-05	11:29	From-PILLSBURY WINTHROP	703-905-2500	T-034	P.002/005 F-899
			Marie Control	<u> </u>	E FOR TRADEMARKS
		DATENTA BOL	ON FORM COVERSHEET	用。2012年1月1日的新型型的特殊。1986年	
TO THE	ASSISTANT	COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AN	CATIONS & PATENTS ONLY	The state of the s	出版的地位的
PIK: PLE	ASE RECOR	DITHE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOC	NIMENTS OR CORVITUEDE	0.	
1. NAME	OF CONVEY	'ING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)	OF COPT THERE	OF.	
1. Tohru 1	TAKAHASHI		2. Masatsugu INOUE		
3. Kumio			4. Masaru NIKAIDO		
	SHIOZAWA		6. Akiyoshi NAKAMUR	۸	
	ISHIKAWA		lo ·	~	
ADDITION	IAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) AT	TACHED? ☐YES ⊠NO		
l .			_ _ -		
NAME	DLICHIMI IVA	NEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:			
I INCINIE, IV	IDOOHINI IVA	ISHA TOSHIBA			
ADDRESS	: 1-1 Shihau	ra 1-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-8	004		
	Combau	a r-onome, wiinato-ku, Tokyo 105-a	ou1, Japan		
ADDITION	AL NAME(S)	& ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED?	IVES EZINO		
J. NAJUH	E OF CONV	EYANCE (DOCUMENT):		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
(Submi	t herewith <u>o</u> ni	y one document for recordation—m	Ultinle conies of same Assignm	ont cionael by diffe.	
			Pie sobioe of defite Assignin	ent signed by differ	rent inventors is one
∖ ⊠ASS	IGNMENT O		NTEREST EXEC. D	ATE: September 9	2002
⊠ori			PY .	Are ochtember 3	, 2002
	NGE OF NA		ON J		
SEC	URITY ME	RGER OTHER;	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
ASSIGNME	N DATE(S) (NT DIEEED	ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED H	IEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES	ON DECLARATIO	N AND
7 10010131912	<u>,,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	<u>ull at tr</u> ij ochienioery. Zuuz			
APATEAD	PRNOVENE	AT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITION	NAL SHEET(S) attached?	∕ES ⊠NO	
series cod	senal no				
NEW APPL	ICATION	292797			if not in item 1
		Party to Whom Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVOLVE	·	
Concern	ing Documer	it Should be Mailed:	APPLNS 1 + PATS		,
	inthrop LLP				1
intellectual	Property Gr	AUB .	7. AMOUNT OF FEE DU	JE: (Code 581)	
P.O. Box 10	500 McLean,	VA 22102	ABOVE TOTAL x \$40	= \$40	
		****			ł
5.5ATTY DE	(T:		8. PLEASE CHARGE TO	OUR DEPOSIT ACC	OUNT
D 000707			NUMBER: 03-3975	POLYBEI COIT AGG	OOM
P 292797	TEDNO	T4SS-01S1567P1	UNDER ORDER NO	8312	29279 7
	TER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTERNA
the exists.	ist of my kno: al document.	vledge and belief, the foregoing info	rmation is true and correct and	any attached copy	is a true copy of
ule ongili	ai document,				, ,
	2.0		10. Total number of pages	s <u>including</u> this	
/	Z/_	-	cover sheet, attachments	and document	4
<u> </u>	· · ·	do at usa	(do not file dup. Cover she	eet)	
ttomey: (ા Blenn J. Pem	gnature ,			
· · ·	28458				i
tty/Sec: gjp.		TEL: (703) 905-2161	Date: September 20, 20		
7 9)P		FU E WITH PTO PET	FAX: (703) 905-2	500	

ASSIGNMENT

(01S1567P1)

In consideration of value received, I, having a residence as stated below above my name, the sole inventor (if only one name is listed below) or a joint inventor (if plural inventors are listed below) of an invention described in an application for United States patent entitled:

COLOR CATHODE LAY TUBE AND METHOD OF MANUFACTURING THE SAME

sell and assign to

-05

KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOSHIBA, a Japanese corporation, having a place of business at 1-1 Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-8001, Japan,

their successors, and assigns or nominees, hereinafter referred to as "Assignee", my entire right, title and interest in and to said invention as disclosed, shown and described in said United States patent application:

(check one)	[X]	executed concurrently herewith	1;	
		executed on	÷	
	[Application No.	, filed	

and in and to all applications for patent and patents for invention including all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutes and extensions thereof and all rights arising under or pursuant to any and all international agreements, treaties or laws relating to the protection of industrial property, including rights of priority, resulting from the filing of any of said applications; and I authorize and request any official whose duty is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said invention or resulting therefrom to said Assignee, and I agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Assignee, I will communicate to said Assignee or its representatives all facts known to me respecting said invention and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing, continued prosecution, reissue, or other applications, make all rightful oaths and declarations, and generally do everything possible to aid said Assignee to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention.

I hereby grant the following law firm the power to insert on this Assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the Rules of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

Pillsbury Winthrop, LLP , 1600 Tysons Boulevard, McLean, Virginia 22102 PATENT

REEL: 015723 FRAME: 0488

ASSIGNMENT

(01\$1567P1)

hru Jakahashi ru Takahashi	SEP 9.2002_
ru Takahashi	Date:
l Inventor] ling Address: 1070-4, Niibori, Kumagaya-s idence Address: 1070-4, Niibori, Kumagaya ntry of Citizenship: Japan	hi, Saitama 360-0841, Japan rshi, Saitama 360-0841, Japan
1	SEP 9. 2002
assisting donotte	T\
lasturu daeue satsugu Indue d Inventor iling Address: 3429-6, Uwanodai, Fukaya-s sidence Address: 3429-6, Uwanodai, Fukaya-s	shi, Saitama 366-0801, Japan
l Inventor] iling Address: 3429-6, Uwanodai, Fukaya-s idence Address: 3429-6, Uwanodai, Fukaya antry of Citizenship: Japan Mumio Tukuda	shi, Saitama 366-0801, Japan
I Inventor I Inve	shi, Saitama 366-0801, Japan a-shi, Saitama 366-0801, Japan SEP. — 9. 2002 Date:
Inventor] ling Address: 3429-6, Uwanodai, Fukaya-s idence Address: 3429-6, Uwanodai, Fukaya- ntry of Citizenship: Japan Lumio Fukuda nio Fukuda Inventor]	shi, Saitama 366-0801, Japan a-shi, Saitama 366-0801, Japan SEP. — 9. 2002 Date:

[5th Inventor]

Mailing Address: 20-19, Keyaki 1-chome, Honjo-shi, Saitama 367-0042, Japan Residence Address: 20-19, Keyaki 1-chome, Honjo-shi, Saitama 367-0042, Japan Country of Citizenship: Japan

SEP. - 9.2002

Date:

PATENT

REEL: 015723 FRAME: 0489

ASSIGNMENT

(01S1567P1)

[6th Inventor]

Mailing Address: 692-1, Nisshincho 3-chome, Saitama-shi, Saitama 331-0044, Japan Residence Address: 692-1, Nisshincho 3-chome, Saitama-shi, Saitama 331-0044, Japan

Country of Citizenship: Japan

SEP. - 9.2002

[7th Inventor]

Mailing Address: 201, Erenshia, 17-15, Inaricho 1 chome, Fukaya shi, Saitama 366 0026, Japan Residence Address: 201, Erenshia, 17-15, Inaricho 1-chome, Fukaya-shi, Saitama 366-0026, Japan Country of Citizenship: Japan

atoshi Ushikawa

SEP. - 9.2002

Date

RECORDING OFFICER: After recording, please return to: Pillsbury Winthrop, LLP

1600 Tysons Boulevard, McLean, Virginia 22102

RECORDED: 02/16/2005

PATENT REEL: 015723 FRAME: 0490